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Zugpokalschiessen 2014

Zug Unterstadt
Zug Altstadt
Zug Oberstadt

Name
Luttecke Heinz
Deus Michael

Gilsbach Karl-Hermann

Tigges Michael
Jungblut Georg
Sternberg, Markus
Rickert Christoph
Koch, Burkhard
Schulte Hubertus
Ho6tzel Ditmar
Burghaus Daniel
Schdttler Christian
Teipel Stefan
Litteke, Jens
Foster Michael
Deus Burkhard
Schulte Philipp
Gnacke-Hotzel Paul
Schauerte Heiner
Monig Maximilian
Monig Felix

Uting Peter
Vollmers Benedikt
Schussler, Michael
Koch Winfried
Braun Ulrich

Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug

Zug
Altstadt
Unterstadt
Oberstadt
Unterstadt
Altstadt
Oberstadt
Unterstadt
Altstadt
Unterstadt
Oberstadt
Oberstadt
Unterstadt
Altstadt
Altstadt
Unterstadt
Unterstadt
Altstadt
Oberstadt
Altstadt
Altstadt
Oberstadt
Oberstadt
Unterstadt
Oberstadt
Oberstadt
Oberstadt

819 Ringe
813 Ringe
802 Ringe

Ergebnis
145 Ringe
143 Ringe
140 Ringe
140 Ringe
139 Ringe
137 Ringe
137 Ringe
136 Ringe
135 Ringe
134 Ringe
133 Ringe
133 Ringe
132 Ringe
131 Ringe
131 Ringe
131 Ringe
130 Ringe
130 Ringe
128 Ringe
128 Ringe
128 Ringe
128 Ringe
128 Ringe
127 Ringe
127 Ringe
127 Ringe



24.
24.
24.
30.
30.
30.
33.
33.
35.
35.
35.
38.
38.
40.
41.
42.
42.
42.
42.
46.
46.
48.
48.
50.
50.
52.
52.
54.
54.
56.
56.
56.

Schmidt Elmar
Roéssler Uwe
Zlotosch, Norbert
Pieper Mike
Broeske Roger
Sassmannshausen Klaus
Kramer Clemens
Ganzer Philipp
Kewes Andreas
Rickert Burkhard
Bellinger Dietmar
Schiitte Alexander
Franke Michael
Tigges Michael
RoBler Michael
Dunnebacke, Christian
Schauerte Frank
Pieper Thilo
Rickert Bernd
Gierse Reinhard
Goddeke Hubertus
Vogt, Peter

Monig Klaus
Hardebusch Luca
Schauerte Gunther
Koch Ul

Schrewe Ferdi
Hellwig Ferdi
Sternberg Stephan
Schauerte Bernd
Pickert Harald
Braun Hubertus

Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug

Oberstadt
Unterstadt
Unterstadt
Oberstadt
Unterstadt
Unterstadt
Altstadt
Oberstadt
Altstadt
Unterstadt
Unterstadt
Altstadt
Oberstadt
Altstadt
Unterstadt
Altstadt
Altstadt
Oberstadt
Unterstadt
Altstadt
Oberstadt
Oberstadt
Unterstadt
Altstadt
Altstadt
Oberstadt
Oberstadt
Unterstadt
Unterstadt
Altstadt
Oberstadt
Oberstadt

127 Ringe
127 Ringe
127 Ringe
126 Ringe
126 Ringe
126 Ringe
125 Ringe
125 Ringe
124 Ringe
124 Ringe
124 Ringe
123 Ringe
123 Ringe
121 Ringe
120 Ringe
119 Ringe
119 Ringe
119 Ringe
119 Ringe
118 Ringe
118 Ringe
116 Ringe
116 Ringe
115 Ringe
115 Ringe
114 Ringe
114 Ringe
112 Ringe
112 Ringe
111 Ringe
111 Ringe
111 Ringe



59.
59.
59.
59.
63.
64.
65.
65.
67.
68.
69.
69.
71.
72.
73.

Falke Matthias
Putzu Luca
Pieper Jan
Dommes Peter
Schulte Oliver
Zunke Jurgen
Dunnebacke Martin
Schulte Hendrik
Kaspari Steffen
Rickert Carl
Schauerte Markus
Julius Hans-Peter
Leismann Erwin
Wulf Volker
Peschke Marius

Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug
Zug

Oberstadt
Oberstadt
Oberstadt
Unterstadt
Oberstadt
Oberstadt
Altstadt

Unterstadt
Unterstadt
Unterstadt
Altstadt

Altstadt

Unterstadt
Oberstadt
Oberstadt

109 Ringe
109 Ringe
109 Ringe
109 Ringe
108 Ringe
105 Ringe
104 Ringe
104 Ringe
102 Ringe
99 Ringe
89 Ringe
89 Ringe
82 Ringe
80 Ringe
59 Ringe



